
Casco Community Center 
Use of Facility Fee Schedule

Group Gym Meeting Rooms Craft/Game Room Kitchen
1. Municipal Function Free Free Free Free None
2. Resident teams groups Free Free Free Free $25.00 
    and non-profits
3. Community Annual Event $25.00 
4. Casco Community for profit $200/day $20.00/hr $20.00/hr $15/hr $25.00 

Max $100/day Max $100/day Max $100/day
    Private Function $20/hr $20/hr $20/hr $25.00 

Max $100/day Max $100/day Max $100/day

KeyDeposit

Note: A custodial fee of $50.00 may be charged for events which in the opinion of the Recreation Director require 
custodial service 
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